Farnell Page 649 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:43
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

419450
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Mftr. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+
BSV64 MTEC 120-8601● 507.00 366.00 291.00 169.00
BSW67A MTEC 120-8602● 503.00 365.00 285.00 169.00
BSX20MC MC 301-0533● 66.00 42.00 34.00 21.00
BSX20 MC 920-6876● 66.00 42.00 34.00 21.00
BSX61 MTEC 120-8604● 328.00 237.00 188.00 110.00
ZX5T851A ZET 756-5046● 50.00 37.00 25.00 17.00
ZX5T951A ZET 756-5089● 72.00 60.00 41.00 38.00
5+ 25+ 100+ 250+
2N2219A ST 980-1260● 76.00 58.00 43.00 33.00
2N2222 MC 920-6884● 15.00 13.00 11.00 10.00
2N2222A ST 980-1278● 52.00 40.00 30.00 23.00
2N2222A (MC) MC 439-9286● 16.00 14.00 12.00 10.00
2N2222A MC 920-7120● 16.00 14.00 12.00 10.00
2N2222MC MC 301-0545● 15.00 13.00 11.00 10.00
2N2369MC MC 301-0510● 60.00 39.00 30.00 19.00
2N2369 MC 920-6850● 60.00 39.00 30.00 19.00
2N2369AMC MC 301-0521● 66.00 42.00 31.00 21.00
2N2369A MC 920-6868● 66.00 42.00 31.00 21.00
2N2905MC MC 439-9183● 21.00 19.00 16.00 12.00
2N2905 MC 920-7023● 21.00 19.00 16.00 12.00
2N2905AMC MC 439-9195● 22.00 21.00 18.00 14.00
2N2905A MC 920-7031● 22.00 21.00 18.00 14.00
2N2905A ST 980-1286● 73.00 56.00 41.00 32.00
2N2906AMC MC 301-0569● 37.00 26.00 22.00 15.00
2N2906A MC 920-6906● 37.00 26.00 22.00 15.00
2N2907MC MC 301-0557● 65.00 34.00 25.00 16.00
2N2907 MC 920-6892● 65.00 34.00 25.00 16.00
2N2907AMC MC 301-0570● 18.00 16.00 13.00 10.00
2N2907A MC 920-6914● 18.00 16.00 13.00 10.00
2N2907A ST 980-1294● 60.00 46.00 34.00 26.00
2N3904 FCH 984-6743● 16.00 14.00 10.00 6.00
2N3904 FCH 984-6743● 16.00 14.00 10.00 6.00
T2N3904 MC 920-7449● 6.00 4.00 3.00 2.00